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Prvenstvo Crne Gore u plivanju
Niksić, 28- - 29-12-2024

Disciplina 14 Ženski, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
28-Dec-24 - 18:29 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. BOROVIĆ, Jana 11 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 2:29.34 560
50m: 34.55 34.55 100m: 1:12.96 38.41 150m: 1:50.91 37.95 200m: 2:29.34 38.43

2. KULJAČA, Jovana 04 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 2:43.18 429
100m: 1:14.68 1:14.68 200m: 2:43.18 1:28.50

3. KUSTUDIĆ, Andrea 10 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 2:52.51 363
50m: 40.34 40.34 100m: 1:24.03 43.69 150m: 2:09.18 45.15 200m: 2:52.51 43.33

4. PETROVIĆ, Tara 13 Pvk Jadran 2:54.17 353
50m: 39.70 39.70 100m: 1:25.03 45.33 150m: 2:10.45 45.42 200m: 2:54.17 43.72

5. VUCINIC, Jasna 11 PVK Buducnost 2:57.54 333
50m: 41.36 41.36 100m: 1:26.99 45.63 150m: 2:13.14 46.15 200m: 2:57.54 44.40

6. BOJANIĆ, Ana 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 3:05.09 294
50m: 44.75 44.75 100m: 1:31.64 46.89 150m: 2:20.25 48.61 200m: 3:05.09 44.84

7. PRIBILOVIĆ, Andrijana 12 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 3:08.16 280
50m: 42.16 42.16 100m: 1:29.45 47.29 150m: 2:21.70 52.25 200m: 3:08.16 46.46

8. GLADOVIĆ, Milica 13 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 3:08.79 277
150m: 2:22.40 2:22.40 200m: 3:08.79 46.39

9. DABOVIĆ, Jadranka 15 Pvk Jadran 3:10.94 268
50m: 44.32 44.32 100m: 1:35.78 51.46 150m: 2:25.73 49.95 200m: 3:10.94 45.21

10. FRANETA, Maša 14 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 3:12.93 260
50m: 45.39 45.39 100m: 1:35.35 49.96 200m: 3:12.93 1:37.58

11. DARMANOVIĆ, Anja 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 3:15.99 248
50m: 46.49 46.49 100m: 1:37.48 50.99 150m: 2:27.68 50.20 200m: 3:15.99 48.31

12. EFROSININA, Amelija 12 PVK Buducnost 3:16.33 246
50m: 46.14 46.14 100m: 1:37.94 51.80 150m: 2:30.38 52.44 200m: 3:16.33 45.95

13. PETROVIĆ, Ksenija 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 3:20.92 230
50m: 48.14 48.14 100m: 1:39.84 51.70 150m: 2:32.31 52.47 200m: 3:20.92 48.61

14. SANKINA, Marija 10 PVK Buducnost 3:29.31 203
50m: 51.41 51.41 100m: 1:44.93 53.52 150m: 2:39.53 54.60 200m: 3:29.31 49.78

15. MILJANIĆ, Sara 09 Pvk Niksic 3:35.47 186
50m: 49.32 49.32 100m: 1:44.76 55.44 150m: 2:41.92 57.16 200m: 3:35.47 53.55

16. KRSMANOVIC, Sofija 11 PK Butterfly 3:38.04 180
50m: 50.99 50.99 100m: 1:46.82 55.83 150m: 2:45.11 58.29 200m: 3:38.04 52.93

17. MILOSEVIC, Jana 14 PVK Buducnost 3:38.41 179
50m: 48.86 48.86 100m: 1:45.42 56.56 150m: 2:43.51 58.09 200m: 3:38.41 54.90

18. VUJOVIĆ, Vasilisa 15 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 3:41.46 171
100m: 1:51.43 1:51.43 200m: 3:41.46 1:50.03

19. PRIBILOVIĆ, Elena 07 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 3:48.06 157
50m: 49.28 49.28 100m: 1:47.60 58.32 150m: 2:50.58 1:02.98 200m: 3:48.06 57.48

20. VUJOVIĆ, Vladana 13 Pvk Niksic 3:57.09 140
50m: 54.91 54.91 100m: 1:56.14 1:01.23 150m: 2:57.38 1:01.24 200m: 3:57.09 59.71

15 - 16 godina

1. MILJANIĆ, Sara 09 Pvk Niksic 3:35.47 186
50m: 49.32 49.32 100m: 1:44.76 55.44 150m: 2:41.92 57.16 200m: 3:35.47 53.55
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Prvenstvo Crne Gore u plivanju
Niksić, 28- - 29-12-2024

Disciplina 14, Ženski, 200m Leđno/Back

13 - 14 godina

1. BOROVIĆ, Jana 11 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 2:29.34 560
50m: 34.55 34.55 100m: 1:12.96 38.41 150m: 1:50.91 37.95 200m: 2:29.34 38.43

2. KUSTUDIĆ, Andrea 10 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 2:52.51 363
50m: 40.34 40.34 100m: 1:24.03 43.69 150m: 2:09.18 45.15 200m: 2:52.51 43.33

3. VUCINIC, Jasna 11 PVK Buducnost 2:57.54 333
50m: 41.36 41.36 100m: 1:26.99 45.63 150m: 2:13.14 46.15 200m: 2:57.54 44.40

4. BOJANIĆ, Ana 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 3:05.09 294
50m: 44.75 44.75 100m: 1:31.64 46.89 150m: 2:20.25 48.61 200m: 3:05.09 44.84

5. SANKINA, Marija 10 PVK Buducnost 3:29.31 203
50m: 51.41 51.41 100m: 1:44.93 53.52 150m: 2:39.53 54.60 200m: 3:29.31 49.78

6. KRSMANOVIC, Sofija 11 PK Butterfly 3:38.04 180
50m: 50.99 50.99 100m: 1:46.82 55.83 150m: 2:45.11 58.29 200m: 3:38.04 52.93

11 - 12 godina

1. PETROVIĆ, Tara 13 Pvk Jadran 2:54.17 353
50m: 39.70 39.70 100m: 1:25.03 45.33 150m: 2:10.45 45.42 200m: 2:54.17 43.72

2. PRIBILOVIĆ, Andrijana 12 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 3:08.16 280
50m: 42.16 42.16 100m: 1:29.45 47.29 150m: 2:21.70 52.25 200m: 3:08.16 46.46

3. GLADOVIĆ, Milica 13 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 3:08.79 277
150m: 2:22.40 2:22.40 200m: 3:08.79 46.39

4. EFROSININA, Amelija 12 PVK Buducnost 3:16.33 246
50m: 46.14 46.14 100m: 1:37.94 51.80 150m: 2:30.38 52.44 200m: 3:16.33 45.95

5. PETROVIĆ, Ksenija 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 3:20.92 230
50m: 48.14 48.14 100m: 1:39.84 51.70 150m: 2:32.31 52.47 200m: 3:20.92 48.61

6. VUJOVIĆ, Vladana 13 Pvk Niksic 3:57.09 140
50m: 54.91 54.91 100m: 1:56.14 1:01.23 150m: 2:57.38 1:01.24 200m: 3:57.09 59.71

10 godina i mlađi

1. DABOVIĆ, Jadranka 15 Pvk Jadran 3:10.94 268
50m: 44.32 44.32 100m: 1:35.78 51.46 150m: 2:25.73 49.95 200m: 3:10.94 45.21

2. FRANETA, Maša 14 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 3:12.93 260
50m: 45.39 45.39 100m: 1:35.35 49.96 200m: 3:12.93 1:37.58

3. DARMANOVIĆ, Anja 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 3:15.99 248
50m: 46.49 46.49 100m: 1:37.48 50.99 150m: 2:27.68 50.20 200m: 3:15.99 48.31

4. MILOSEVIC, Jana 14 PVK Buducnost 3:38.41 179
50m: 48.86 48.86 100m: 1:45.42 56.56 150m: 2:43.51 58.09 200m: 3:38.41 54.90

5. VUJOVIĆ, Vasilisa 15 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 3:41.46 171
100m: 1:51.43 1:51.43 200m: 3:41.46 1:50.03


